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Player Game AttendanceGame AttendanceGame AttendanceGame AttendanceGame AttendanceGame AttendanceGame AttendanceGame Attendance Data
FebFeb MarMar AprApr (707)

First Last # 24 2 3 9 11 15 16 23 24 31 Yr Phone Alt Phone(s) Parents

Clara Salinas 2 x x x x x O O O O 554-9197 Nelly, Victor

Keani Valle 3 x x x x x x x O O 557-9570 319-9551 Glenn, Juney

Allison Bagnol 11 x x x x x x x O O 552-7228 319-1871 Van, Elsa

Amanda Francisco 23 x x x x x x x O O 642-2052 333-3947 Janet, Ed

Cheney Eustachio 34 x x x x x x x O O 554-9657 319-0404 Bill, Cherry

Julianne Paragas 41 x x x x x x x O O 642-7439 853-1769 Annabel, Jun
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No. Date Game Time*Game Time* Location Us AgainstAgainst W/L ScoresW/L ScoresW/L Scores RecordRecord Snack/Drink

1 Feb 24, 2007 Sat 11:00 AM St Catherine (Home) 1 St Vincent L 34 37 0-1 Clara

2 Mar 2, 2007 Fri 7:00 PM Vacaville (Visiting) 5 Notre Dame W 25 21 1-1 Allison

3 Mar 3, 2007 Sat 11:00 AM St Basil (Visiting) 2 St Basil W 47 44 OT 2-1 Keani

4 Mar 9, 2007 Fri 5:00 PM Fairfield (Visiting) 4 Holy Spirit W 45 28 3-1 Amanda

5 Mar 11, 2007 Sun 2:00 PM SPSV (Visiting) 3 St Dominic W 50 25 4-1 Cheney

6 Mar 15, 2007 Thu 6:00 PM St Catherine (Home) 2 St Basil L 33 43 4-2 Julianne

7 Mar 16, 2007 Fri 7:30 PM St Vincent (Visiting) 1 St Vincent L 49 63 4-3 Clara/Allison

8 Mar 23, 2007 Fri 7:00 PM St Catherine (Home) 3 St Dominic Keani/Amanda

9 Mar 24, 2007 Sat 11:00 AM St Catherine (Home) 4 Holy Spirit Cheney/Julianne

10 Mar 31, 2007 Sat 11:00 AM St Catherine (Home) 5 Notre Dame Pot Luck

Team Name Coach
1 St Vincent Jerry Rivera, Jason Solon
2 St Basil Manny Bonotan, Ben Cayabyab
3 St Dominic Matt Maher, Lee De la Cruz
4 Holy Spirit Nando Oronos, Romy Domingo
5 Notre Dame Glen Donora
6 St Peter Martyr Martin Soares?


